
Sun 1st Oct

Mon 2nd Oct

Tue 3rd Oct Ladies Winter Eclectic 

Wed 4th Oct

Thur 5th Oct WGC Seniors Committee Match 

Fri 6th Oct

Sat 7th Oct Winter Stableford 1

Junior Presidents Putter 

Sun 8th Oct

Mon 9th Oct Drainage Green Work

Tue 10th Oct Ladies Winter Eclectic 

Wed 11th Oct

Thur 12th Oct SHUGC Seniors Autumn Pairs 

Fri 13th Oct

Sat 14th Oct Junior Golfer Provisional 

Sun 15th Oct

Mon 16th Oct Seniors Shotgun & AGM 

Tue 17th Oct Ladies Winter Eclectic 

Wed 18th Oct

Thur 19th Oct

Fri 20th Oct WGC Trade Day

Sat 21st Oct Winter Stableford 2

Sun 22nd Oct

Mon 23rd Oct

Tue 24th Oct Ladies Winter Eclectic 

Wed 25th Oct

Thur 26th Oct

Fri 27th Oct

Sat 28th Oct

Sun 29th Oct Winter Stableford 3

Mon 30th Oct Seniors Winter Stableford 

Tue 31st Oct Ladies Winter Eclectic 

October


